
EMS Committee  
 

Calendar of future meetings: 

 

 
Date Times Location 

Thursday February 2, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday February 16, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday March 1, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday March 15, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday March 29, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday April 12, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday April 26, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday May 10, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room D  

Thursday May 24, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday June 7, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday June 21, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday July 5, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Thursday July 19, 2012 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Canton Community Center - Room E  

Additional Meetings: 

August 2, 2012 
August 9, 2012 
August 16, 2012 
August 30, 2012 
September 13, 2012 
September 27, 2012 
October 11, 2012 

 


